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Processo Seletivo Edital 33/2020 EAD - IFPR

Homologacao dos inscritos das Vagas

Remanescentes - 29/10/2020
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N2 Inscricao
2028075287
1948265600
2267018189
0820624571
0295322384
0354525206
8683069726

N2 Inscricao
0142578059
4408383285
8910601593
0803687750
0352496702
3625637957
5344029000
8629044741

Capanema - Campus IFPR

Logistica

Cota: C12
Nome
Claudia Do Nascimento Santos
Cleiton Dos Santos De Lima
Deberson Fernandes
Elizandro Diogo Zanardi
Karolini Diceti
Lucas Felipe Landarin
Luciana Scherer

Meio Ambiente

Cota: C12
Nome
Alan Delgado Do Nascimento
Daniela Zonin Tondo
Guilherme Stakowian
Helder Lopes Dos Santos Souza
Jocimara Vidal

Mauricio Rodolfo Kurz

Milena Amaro Dos Santos

Rafaela Heleoterio Santos

Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)

Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)



